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10.
11.
12.
13.

Position

Lab Classroom Asst. Alt Ed
Lab Classroom Asst.Alt Ed

Lab Classroom Asst. Ae
Lab Classroom Asst. Ae
Lab Classroom Asst.Rop
Lab Classroom Asst.Rop

Lab Classroom Asst. Ae

Lab Classroom Asst.Alt Ed
Lab Classroom Asst.Alt Ed

Lab Classroom Asst. Ae
Lab Classroom Asst. Ae
Lab Classroom Asst.Rop

Lab Classroom Asst.

Other Positions Held

Lab Classroom
Assistant Hourly/Sub,
Instr Aide V Sub, Instr
Aide IV Sub, Instr Aide
Il Sub, Clerical Clerks Il
Sub

Instr Aide Il Sub

K-12 Education Entity
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High

Department

Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Total Wages

$34,887
$32,107
$31,597
$26,660
$26,601
$20,081
$14,791
$11,460

$9,596

$5,469
$5,229
$4,422

$490



