	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Lab Classroom Asst. Alt Ed		Escondido Union High	Instructional Assistant	\$34,887
2.	Lab Classroom Asst.Alt Ed		Escondido Union High	Instructional Assistant	\$32,107
3.	Lab Classroom Asst. Ae		Escondido Union High	Instructional Assistant	\$31,597
4.	Lab Classroom Asst. Ae		Escondido Union High	Instructional Assistant	\$26,660
5.	Lab Classroom Asst.Rop		Escondido Union High	Instructional Assistant	\$26,601
6.	Lab Classroom Asst.Rop		Escondido Union High	Instructional Assistant	\$20,081
7.	Lab Classroom Asst. Ae		Escondido Union High	Instructional Assistant	\$14,791
8.	Lab Classroom Asst.Alt Ed		Escondido Union High	Instructional Assistant	\$11,460
9.	Lab Classroom Asst.Alt Ed	Lab Classroom Assistant Hourly/Sub, Instr Aide V Sub, Instr Aide IV Sub, Instr Aide III Sub, Clerical Clerks II Sub	Escondido Union High	Instructional Assistant	\$9,596
10.	Lab Classroom Asst. Ae		Escondido Union High	Instructional Assistant	\$5,469
11.	Lab Classroom Asst. Ae		Escondido Union High	Instructional Assistant	\$5,229
12.	Lab Classroom Asst.Rop	Instr Aide III Sub	Escondido Union High	Instructional Assistant	\$4,422
13.	Lab Classroom Asst.		Escondido Union High	Instructional Assistant	\$490